You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1458 English Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th August 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Secondary School attended
Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | ™ | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | R&°F | Midiands | Nortn | PiV@te | Grammar | Comprehensive | Secondary
Dem South School | School School Modern
Weighted Sample|1462| 547 639 |445]344] 90 | 153|690 | 772 | 165 | 624 | 360 |314] 845 | 617 204 566 281 411 87 304 612 296
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Thinking about grammar schools and schools
that select pupils by ability, which of the
following best reflects your views?
The government should encourage more schools
to select by academic ability and build more 38 34 48 |59 21 39 51| 41 36 28 29 45 54| 42 33 36 42 38 35 54 61 29 33
grammar schools
The government should retain the existing
grammar schools, but should not allow more
selective schools or new grammar schools to be
built

17 18 15 15 20 18 10| 16 17 24 19 15 12| 19 15 22 16 17 16 16 14 21 13

The government should stop schools selecting by
academic ability and the existing grammar schools 23 30 17 |11 41 22 18| 22 23 25 25 24 16| 22 23 21 22 24 24 17 17 27 23
should be opened to children of all abilities

Not sure 22 18 20 116 18 21 21| 21 23 23 28 16 17| 17 29 21 21 21 25 13 8 23 31

If you had children at an age when they were
applying for secondary schools and you lived
in an area with a local grammar school, would
you...

...get your children to sit the entrance exam for
grammar school (the "11 plus")?

Yes, lwould 62 62 70 | 79 51 70 66 | 62 62 51 51 70 79| 66 56 67 65 59 56 74 83 54 57
No, I would not 15 18 11 7 24 10 12| 15 15 26 17 12 7 15 15 12 14 20 15 14 8 20 13
Don't know 23 20 19 |14 25 19 22| 24 23 24 32 17 14| 19 29 20 22 21 29 12 9 26 30

...send your children to a grammar school if
they passed?

Yes, lwould 67 66 76 [ 84 55 69 77 | 68 67 57 56 76 83| 71 62 71 69 68 62 72 86 60 68
No, I would not 10 12 7 4 19 6 7 11 10 20 12 8 4 10 11 9 9 13 11 9 5 14 8
Don't know 23 22 17 |13 26 25 16| 21 24 22 31 16 13] 19 28 20 22 19 27 19 9 26 24

Do you think schools that select by academic
ability, such as Grammar Schools, improve
social mobility, damage social mobility, or
made no real difference?

Improve social mobility 35 33 41 |52 24 36 37| 36 33 29 26 42 47| 39 29 39 36 33 31 56 55 26 30
Damage social mobility 19 26 13 9 33 22 12|19 19 29 21 19 9 20 17 20 18 19 18 15 13 25 15
Make no difference 27 25 28 |25 24 25 32| 27 27 18 27 28 29| 26 28 22 27 28 28 15 23 29 33
Not sure 20 15 18 |14 19 17 18| 18 21 24 26 12 15| 15 26 19 19 19 22 14 9 20 23
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